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Selected Criteria - Year:  2008 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Property Include Zero Companies:  No Line of Business:  03 - Farmowners multiple peril

205 31445 De Smet Farm Mut 
Ins Co Of SD SD 12,489,792 18.6374% 18.6374% 12,620,716 8,610,809 68.2276%

 13889 Farmers Mut Ins Co 
Of NE NE 7,153,630 10.6747% 29.3121% 6,980,576 5,050,859 72.3559%

473 19275 American Family Mut 
Ins Co WI 6,886,611 10.2763% 39.5884% 6,635,923 6,529,045 98.3894%

796 16217 National Farmers 
Union Prop & Cas CO 6,490,285 9.6849% 49.2733% 6,264,025 4,870,684 77.7565%

176 25143 State Farm Fire And 
Cas Co IL 6,090,296 9.088% 58.3613% 6,003,186 5,712,266 95.1539%

513 13773 Farm Bureau Mut Ins 
Co IA 5,633,886 8.4069% 66.7682% 5,626,731 4,397,067 78.146%

698 14850 North Star Mut Ins Co MN 4,915,574 7.3351% 74.1033% 4,700,965 5,254,086 111.7661%

175 10502 Meridian Citizens Mut 
Ins Co IN 3,268,653 4.8775% 78.9808% 2,989,700 3,447,807 115.3228%

214 19194 Farmers Alliance Mut 
Ins Co KS 2,126,885 3.1738% 82.1546% 2,159,804 2,294,914 106.2557%

140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins 
Co OH 1,380,388 2.0598% 84.2144% 1,187,597 2,174,716 183.119%

 14885 Northwest Gf Mut Ins 
Co SD 1,353,861 2.0202% 86.2347% 1,350,334 1,529,787 113.2895%

513 27871 Western Agric Ins Co IA 1,215,962 1.8145% 88.0491% 862,170 598,095 69.3709%

 27766 Missouri Valley Mut 
Ins Co SD 1,158,394 1.7286% 89.7777% 1,142,942 675,345 59.0883%

280 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co MI 1,069,109 1.5953% 91.373% 1,044,587 2,373,976 227.2646%

19 19615 American Reliable Ins 
Co AZ 700,286 1.045% 92.418% 692,904 808,723 116.715%

 11878 MutualAid eXchange KS 596,185 0.8896% 93.3076% 592,303 179,737 30.3454%

3548 25658 Travelers Ind Co CT 578,045 0.8626% 94.1702% 555,996 248,325 44.6631%

111 19690 American Economy 
Ins Co IN 546,864 0.816% 94.9862% 561,021 261,936 46.6892%

761 21857 American Ins Co OH 511,035 0.7626% 95.7488% 511,286 1,726,781 337.7329%

111 19704 American States Ins 
Co IN 355,138 0.5299% 96.2788% 363,014 190,127 52.3746%

98 25844 Union Ins Co IA 349,513 0.5215% 96.8003% 353,298 226,630 64.147%

3548 25666 Travelers Ind Co Of 
Amer CT 348,296 0.5197% 97.32% 325,114 484,252 148.9484%

250 14389 Le Mars Ins Co IA 336,755 0.5025% 97.8225% 304,097 131,644 43.2901%
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46 16713 Buckeye State Mut Ins 
Co OH 271,322 0.4049% 98.2274% 212,565 57,971 27.2721%

3548 25615 Charter Oak Fire Ins 
Co CT 224,489 0.335% 98.5624% 283,661 510,250 179.8802%

 34606 Center Mut Ins Co ND 189,222 0.2824% 98.8448% 203,958 127,435 62.481%

761 21881 National Surety Corp IL 142,301 0.2123% 99.0571% 145,111 42,129 29.0323%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 106,744 0.1593% 99.2164% 111,022 -23,573 -21.2327%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of 
North Amer PA 94,379 0.1408% 99.3572% 121,365 207,278 170.7889%

807 19640 Columbia Natl Ins Co NE 92,474 0.138% 99.4952% 79,532 11,193 14.0736%

228 24112 Westfield Ins Co OH 72,710 0.1085% 99.6037% 53,241 2,929 5.5014%

3548 25682 Travelers Ind Co Of 
CT CT 63,674 0.095% 99.6987% 83,387 -15,401 -18.4693%

 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co IA 60,244 0.0899% 99.7886% 9,801 0 0%

1129 21970 OneBeacon Ins Co PA 36,935 0.0551% 99.8437% 44,469 -5,755 -12.9416%

84 26832 Great Amer Alliance 
Ins Co OH 28,496 0.0425% 99.8863% 17,810 71,525 401.6002%

280 32700 Owners Ins Co OH 27,286 0.0407% 99.927% 21,317 50,003 234.5687%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins 
Co Of FL FL 18,911 0.0282% 99.9552% 17,402 5,248 30.1575%

761 21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co CA 10,115 0.0151% 99.9703% 9,942 4,249 42.7379%

3500 44270 American West Ins Co ND 9,290 0.0139% 99.9841% 2,922 3,590 122.8611%

785 38970 Markel Ins Co IL 5,683 0.0085% 99.9926% 5,646 1,689 29.915%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of 
NY NY 4,552 0.0068% 99.9994% 822 -413 -50.2433%

50 23655 Modern Serv Ins Co IL 389 0.0006% 100% 383 -1 -0.2611%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100% 4,055 -1,478 -36.4488%

761 21865 Associated Ind Corp CA 0 0% 100% 0 -58 0%

228 24104 Ohio Farmers Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 -457 0%

175 41653 Milbank Ins Co SD 0 0% 100% 0 -7,780 0%

91 29424 Hartford Cas Ins Co IN 0 0% 100% 0 773 0%

91 19682 Hartford Fire In Co CT 0 0% 100% 0 4,975 0%

218 35289 Continental Ins Co PA 0 0% 100% 0 3,070 0%

91 29459 Twin City Fire Ins Co 
Co IN 0 0% 100% 0 25 0%

  50 Companies in 
Report  67,014,659 100% 100% 65,256,700 58,827,027 90.1471%
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